
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1938016965 5PSSDB 16.14 5.45 87.96

1938016983P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.11 4.55 73.30

1938017002P12 - (323-3700) Speedstar @ 242 5PSSDB 16.24 4.40 71.46

1938017066P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.11 4.55 73.30

1938017078P12 - (323-3866) MADERA SEC 1 10PSSDA 16.09 3.70 59.53

1938017087P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1 10PSSDA 16.11 5.45 87.80

1938017103P12 - (323-4350) Royal Pines PL 10PSSDA 10.05 4.20 42.21

1938017104P12 - (323-4350) Royal Pines PL SHORTLOADDEL1.00 45.00 45.00

1938017118 5PSSDB 16.06 6.20 99.57

640.13

5% -32.01

SUBTOTAL 608.12

-$128.92

TOTAL $479.20

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 11/28/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R006307

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1

P12 - (323-3705) Crosby High School Additions Ph 2

Fuel


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



